RICAMBI
ACCESSORI

FRANCESCHINI 5.

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

F-L2EFB60560

Nominal voltage

Rated capacity (20h) Standard
Plates

Discharge current at -18°C (en)
Reverse capacity (RC -min)
Weight filled and charged
Electrolyte

Electrolyte density

Battery container
Base Hold Down
Dimensions
Layout

Plate composition
Separator

Pole
Application
Warranty
Status

12 Volt

60 Ah

14

560 A

120

16.8 Kg

Diluted sulfuric acid
1,28 +/- 0,01 Kg/l (25°C)

PP container

B13

242x 174 x 190mm (I x b x h)
0

Lead — Calcium alloy (Ca-Ca)
Microporous PE separator

J19.5/17.9 mm

START STOP battery

12 Months

Sealed Maintenance Free



